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Subject: Newspapers publication - Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half 
year ended 30th September, 2019 

Dear Sirs, 

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SESI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing newspapers publication for the Un-Audited Financial 
Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 as approved by the Soard 
of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2019 published today in the following 
newspapers: 

(1) The Free Press Journal 
(2) Navshakti 

This is for your information and records. 

Chaitali Desai 
Company Secretary 

Encl: As above 

Limited 
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Office No. 113·122. 1 st Floor. A Wing. Chintamani Plaza. Chakala. Andheri·Ku~a Road. Andheri (E). Mumbai • 400 099""" '''«, '",nx 

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 'H SEPTEMBER, 2019 
(RI. In Lakhl) 

CONSOUDATED 

Sr. 
No. 

Particulars 
Quarter Ended 

30· Sep, 2019 30· Sep, 2018 

Half Year Ended Year Ended 

30· Sep, 2019 30· Sep, 2018 31" Mar, 2019 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Total Income from operations 
Net Profit I (Loss) for the period 
(before Tax. Exceptional and I or Extraordinary itemS#) 
Net Profit I (Loss) for the period before tax 
(after Exceptional and I or Extraordinary ~ems) 
Net Profit I (Loss) for the period after tax 
(after Exceptional and I Of Extraordinary items) 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit I (Loss) 
for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 
Equity Share Capital 
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited 
Balance Sheet of the previous year 
Eaming Per Share for the period 
Basic: 
Diluted: 

(Unaudited) 

988.64 

68.01 

68.01 

41.88 

33.58 
1.159.84 

0.36 
0.36 

(Unaudited) 

590.26 

5.52 

5.52 

8.22 

17.84 
1.159.84 

0.07 
0.07 

(Unaudited) 

1,809.06 

100.36 

100.36 

64.15 

57.01 
1.159.84 

0.55 
0.55 

(Unaudited) 

1,1 56.40 

(38.61) 

(38.61) 

(30.54) 

(20.92) 
1,159.84 

(0.26) 
(0.26) 

(Audited) 

2,387.79 

7.15 

7.15 

12.17 

16.85 
1.159.84 
2.756.83 

0.10 
0.10 

Extract of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30· September, 2019 (RI. In Lakhs) 

Sr. 
No. 

STANDALONE 

Quarter Ended Half Year Ended 
Particulars 

30· Sep, 2019 30· Sep, 2018 30· Sep, 2019 30· Sep, 2018 
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) 

988.64 590.04 1,809.06 1.155.88 
68.01 5.45 100.36 (38.97) 
41.88 8.15 64.15 (30.90) 

Total com rehensive income net of taxes 33.56 17.77 57.01 21.28 

Year ended 

31" Mar, 2019 
(Audited) 

2.387.79 
7.15 

12.17 
16.85 

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and adopted by the Board ofDirectors at their meeting held on 14" November. 2019. 
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30· September, 2019. filed with the BSE Ltd. under 
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015. The full format olthe results are available on the SSE 
limited, website www.bseindia.comandalsoontheCompany'swebsitewww.wsfx.in 

By order of the board 
For Wan Street Finance Limited 

SdI· 
N. Srikrishna 

Whole Time Director !Chlef executive OffIcer 
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